TECHNICALDATA
LIGHT SOURCE Array LEDs
MAXPOWER 90W
CORRELATEDCOLORTEMPERATURE Fixed 3200K–5600K
CRI >90
BEAMANGLE 21°–68°
LENSDIAMETER 130mm
POWER SUPPLY 90–260Vac,50/60Hz,autosensing

Barndoor diameter 200 mm 200 mm
Accessory base diameter 202 mm 202 mm
ORDERING CODES
LD27642T STUDIO LED X3 90W CCT TUNGSTEN PO
LD27642D STUDIO LED X3 90W CCT DAYLIGHT PO
LD27640T STUDIO LED X3 90W CCT TUNGSTEN MO
LD27640D STUDIO LED X3 90W CCT DAYLIGHT MO
Typical performance based on 3200K
Distance (m) 3 4 5 7 9
SPOT 21° 2060 1159 742 378 229
FLOOD 68° 590 332 212 108 66